
Monti EPU - 2013
Template V1.2

Rate Base
Plant Investment
Plant Investment
Depreciation Reserve
Depreciation Reserve
C.W.I,P,
C,W.I,P.
Accumulated Deferred Taxes
Accumulated Deferred Taxes
Materials & Supplies
Materials & Supplies
Fuel Inventory
Fuel Inventory
Non-Plant Assets & Liab
Non-Plant Assets & Liab
Prepaids & Other
Prepaids & Other

Statement of Income
Operating Expenses:

Fuel & Purchased Energy
Power Production
Transmission
Distribution
Customer Accounting
Customer Service & Information
Sales, Econ Dvlp & Other
Administrative & General

ITotal Operating Expenses:

Depreciation
Amortization

Mn Co Electric Jut Electric
Production Transmission Distribution

Period MN ND SD Whls MN ND SD Whls MN ND SD Whls    MN ND SD Whls

BOY
EOY
BOY
EOY
BOY
EOY
BOY
EOY
BOY
EOY
BOY
EOY
BOY
EOY
BOY
EOY

250,101 14,434
250,101 14,434

6,944 401
6,944 401

31,549 1,821
31,549 1,821

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual 0 0 0 0 0 0    0    0    0    0    0    0 0    0

Annual 14,295
Annual

0 0

825

Taxes:
Property
Gross Earnings Tax
Deferred Income Tax & iTC
Payroll & other

ITotal Taxes:

Annual 3,942
Annual
Annual (18,102)
Annual
Annual 0 0 (14,160) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

AFUDC Annual

227

(1,045)

0 0 (818) 0

Juris Income Tax
Tax Additions:

Nuclear Fuel Burn (ex D&D) Annual
Nuclear Outage Accounting Annual
Avoided Tax Interest Annual
Open Annual
Open Annual
Open Annual
Open Annual
Open Annuat
Other Book Additions Annual

ITotal Tax Additions

(5,239) (302)

Annual 0 0 (5,239) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (302) 0

(2,799)
Tax Deductions:

Tax Depreciation & Removal Annual (48,500)
Manufacture Production Deduction Annual
Open Annual
Open Annual
Open Annual
Other TaxJBook Timing Differences Annual

ITotal Tax Deductions Annual 0 0 (48,500) 0 0 0    0 0    0    0    0    0 0 0 (2,799) 0

Tax Credits:
State R&E Credits
Other State Credits
Federal Production Tax Credit (PTC)
Other Federal Tax Credits

I TotalTaxCredits Annual 0 0 0 0 0 0    0 0    0    0    0    0 0 0 0 0



Northern States Power, a Minnesota corporation
Annual Revenue Requirement
Monti EPU - 2013
2011 Test Year South Dakota Electric Rate Case - 2011 Rev Requirement
(000’s)

Rate Analysis Total Company SD Jurisdiction

Plant Investment 131,508 6,360
Depreciation Reserve (4,805) (232)
CWIP
Accumulated Deferred Taxes 50,884 2,461

85,429 4,131

Average Rate Base 85,429 4,131
Tax Preferenced Items:
Tax Depreciation & Removal Expense 134,109 6,486
Avoided Tax Interest 12,164 588

Last Authorized
Weighted

Capital Structure Rate Ratio Cost
Long Term Debt 611300% 46~9600% 2.8800%
Short Term Debt 0:0000% 010000% 0.0000%
Preferred Stock 0:0000%010000% 0.0000%
Common Equity 9,2600% 53~0400% 4.9100%
Required Rate of Return 7.7900%

Tax Rate (SD)    35.0000%

Docket EL12-xxx

Debt Return 2,460 119
Equity Return 4,195 203
Current Income Tax Requirement (32,767) (1,585)

Book Depreciation 6,883 333
Annual Deferred Tax 50,015 2,419
ITC Flow Thru -
AFUDC Expenditure -
Property Taxes

ITotal Revenue Requirements 30,786 ! ;~89 ~

Ave RB * Weighted Cost of St & LT Debt
Ave RB * Weighted Cost of Equity
(Eq Ret+Bk Depre+Def Tx+ITC-Tax Depre-ADUDC+Avoid Tax)* T/(1-T)

Dt Ret+Eq Ret+Cur Tax+Bk Depre+Def Tax+ITC+ADUDC+Prop Tax



Northern States Power, a Minnesota corporation
2011 Test-Year Actual
Montl EPU - 2013

CWIP (Not Allowed in SD)

Production

COSS Adj (o00’s)

Plant

Production

COSS Adj (000’s)

Reserve

Production

COSS Adj (000’s) I

Accumulated Deferred

Production

COSS Adj (000’s) L

Total Company
BOY           EOY

Total Company after IA
BOY            EOY

Total Company               Total Company after IA
BOY            EOY              BOY            EOY

t31,508,342.00 131,508,342.00 110,206,489.25 110,206,489.25

131,606 131,806j [

Total Company
BOY            EOY

(4,805,023.00)    (4,805,023.00)

110,206 110,206 ] I

Total Company after IA
BOY            EOY

(4,026,700.57) (4,026,700.57)

SD Jurisdiction
BOY EOY

SD Jurisdiction
BOY           EOY

6,360,236.91     6,360,236.91

Property Tax Rate 0.0000%
Demand Prod SD Jut % 6,7712%
Demand MN Co % 83.8019%
South Dakota Post I/A 4,8364%

1        1

9,360 6,3601 6,3601

SD Jurisdiction
BOY EOY

(232,388.94) (232,38&94)

(4,806) (4,808).J J (4,027) (4,o27)1I (232) (232)I

Total Company
BOY           EOY

50,883,714.00 50,883,714.00

Total Company after IA
BOY            EOY

42,641,519.12 42,641,519.12

SD Jurisdiction
BOY            EOY

2,460,927.35     2,460,927.35

(232)I

60,884 50,884 J I 42,642 42,642] I 2,461 2,461I 2,461

DocketEL12*x~

Book Depreciation

Production

COSS Adj (000’s)

Total Company
Annual

6,882,795.06

6,893j I

Annual Deferred

Production

Total Company
Annual

50,014,647.06

COSS Adj (000’s)

Tax Depreciation

Production

COSS Adj (000’s)

6o,o16J L

Total Company
Annual

134,108,855.49

134’1°9 1 L
AFUDC (Not allowed in SD)

Production

Total Company
Annual

COSS Adj (000’s) L IL
Avoided Tax

Production

Total Company
Annual

12,163,618.98

coss Adj(OOO’s) [ 12,1641 L
Property Tax

Production

Total Company
Annual

COSS Adj (000’s) I[

Total Company after IA
Annual

5,767,913.03

6,768J I

Total Company after IA
Annual

41,913,224.51

TotalCompany afterlA
Annual

112,385,768.97

112,3861 I

TotalCompany afterlA
Annual

JI

Total Company afterlA
Annual

10,193,343.81

lO,183j I

TotalCompany afterlA
Annual

JL

SD Judsdiction
Annual
332,877.80

333J

SD Judsdiction
Annual

2,418,896.01

2,419

SD Jurisdiction
Annual

6,486,007.50

6,486

SD Jurisdiction
Annual

SD Judsdictlon
Annual
588,278.26

~881

SD Jurisdiction
Annual



Northern States Power, a Minnesota corporation
Annual Revenue Requirement
Monti EPU - 2013
201t Test Year South Dakota Electric Rate Case - 2013 Step Rev Requirement
(000’s)

Rate Analysis Total Company SD Jurisdiction

Plant Investment 298,443 14,434
Depreciation Reserve 8,286 401
CWIP
Accumulated Deferred Taxes 37,647 1,82t

252,510 12,212

Average Rate Base 252,510 12,212
Tax Preferenced Items:
Tax Depreciation & Removal Expense (57,874) (2,799)
Avoided Tax Interest (6,252) (302)

Docket EL12-xxx

Last Authorized
Weighted

Capital Structure Rate Ratio Cost
Long Term Debt 6:~300% 4619600% 2.8800%
Short Term Debt 0100~0% 0:0000% 0.0000%
Preferred Stock 0~0000% 010000% 0.0000%
common Equity 9:2500% ~310400% 4.9100%
Required Rate of Return 7.7900%

Tax Rate (SD) 35.0000%

Debt Return 7,272 352
Equity Return 12,398 600
Current Income Tax Requirement 32,027 1,549

Book Depreciation 17,058 825
Annual Deferred Tax (21,600) (1,045)
ITC Flow Thru
AFUDC Expenditure
Propedy Taxes 4,704 227

ITotal Revenue Requirements 51,850 2;5071

Ave RB * Weighted Cost of St & LT Debt
Ave RB * Weighted Cost of Equity
(Eq Ret+Bk Depre+Def Tx+ITC-Tax Depre-ADUDC+Avoid Tax)* T/(

Per 2012 Step tab
Per 2012 Step tab
Per 2012 Step tab
Per 2012 Step tab
Per 2012 Step tab
Dt Ret+Eq Ret+Cur Tax+Bk Depre+Def Tax+ITC+ADUDC+Prop Ta}



Northern States Power, a Minnesota corporation
Annual Revenue Requirement
Monti EPU - 2013
2011 Test Year South Dakota Electric Rate Case - 2013 Rev Requirement
(000’s)

Rate Analysis Total Company SD Jurisdiction

Plant Investment 429,951 20,794
Depreciation Reserve 3,481 168
CWIP
Accumulated Deferred Taxes 88,531 4,282

337,939 t6,344

Average Rate Base 337,939 16,344
Tax Preferenced Items:
Tax Depreciation & Removal Expense 76,235 3,687
Avoided Tax Interest 5,912 286

Docket EL12-xxx

Last Authorized

Capital Structure Rate Ratio
Long Term Debt 6:i300%46 9600°/o
Short Term Debt 0:0000% 0~0000%
Preferred Stock 0!0000°/0010000%
Common Equity 9~2500% 53~0400%
Required Rate of Return

Weighted
Cost
2.8800%
0.0000%
O.OOOO%
4.9100%
7.7900%

Tax Rate (SD) 35.0000%

Debt Return 9,733 471
Equity Return 16,593 802
Current Income Tax Requirement (740) (36)

Book Depreciation
Annual Deferred Tax
ITC Flow Thru
AFUDC Expenditure
Property Taxes

ITotal Revenue Requirements

23,941 1,158
28,414 1,374

4,7O4 227
82,644 3,996~

Ave RB * Weighted Cost of St & LT Debt
Ave RB * Weighted Cost of Equity
(Eq Ret+Bk Depre+Def Tx+ITC-Tax Depre-ADUDC+Avoid Tax)* T/(

Per 2012 Step tab
Per 2012 Step tab
Per 2012 Step tab
Per 2012 Step tab
Per 2012 Step tab
Dt Ret+Eq Ret+Cur Tax+Bk Depre+Def Tax+ITC+ADUDC+Prop Ta~



Northern States Power, a Minnesota corporation
2013 Step Adjustment
Monti EPU - 2013

CWlP (Not Allowed in SD)

Production

Total Company
BOY            EOY

COSS Adj (000’s) L J I
Plant

Total Company
BOY            EOY

Production 298/H2,839.00 298,442,839.00

Total Company after IA
BOY             EOY

Total Company after IA
BOY            EOY

250,100,769.50 250,100,769.50

coss A~j(ooo’,) L 296,~3 288/~1 I 260,101 280,1011 I
Reserve

Total Company Total Company after IA
BOY EOY BOY             EOY

Production 8,285,929.00 8,285,929.00 6,943,765.93 6,943,765.93

SD Jurisdiction
BOY EOY

SD Jurisdiction
BOY EOY

14,433,815.61 t4,433,815.61

14,434 14,434

SD Jurisdiction
BOY EOY

400,738.62 400,738.62

Docket EL12-XXX

COSSAdi(000’e) L 8,286 6,288j I 6,94~ 8,94~ I I 401 401 1

Demand Prod SD Jut % 5.596t%
Demand MN Co % (1) 83.6422%
South Dakota Post IIA 4.6807%

’(1) Adjustment Included in Interchange Calculation

Accumulated Deferred
Total Company               Total Company after IA

BOY            EOY                BOY             EOY
Production 37,64~,922.00 37,646,922.00 31,548,835.93 31,548,835.93

COSSA~j(000’s)L 37,647 37,847j I

SD Jurisdiction
BOY           EOY

1,820,746.42     1,820,746.42

14,434

401 I

1,821

Book Depreciation

Production

COSS Adj (000’s)

Annual Deferred

Production

COSS Adj (o00’s)

Tax Depreciation

Production

COSS Adj (O00’s)

AFUDC

Production

COSS Adj (000’s)

Avoided Tax

Production

COSS Adj (000’s)

Property Tax

Production

COSS Adj (O00’s)

Total Company
Annual

17,057,710.76

17,o58j I

Total Company
Annual

(21,600,496.51)

(21,6°°).1 I

Total Company
Annual

(57,874,341.00)

(67,874)11

Total Company
Annual

IL

Total Company
Annual

(6,251,713.73)

(6,282)1 I

Total Company
Annual

4,7O3,665.92

4,7041 I

Total Company after IA
Annual

14,294,685.71

14,295 I

Total Company after IA
Annual

(18,101,626.48)

(18,102)I

Total Company afterlA
Annual

(48,499,797.37)

(48,6oo)I

TotalCompany afterlA
Annual

Total Company afterlA
Annual

(5,239,054.89)

(5,239)J

Total Company afterlA
Annual

3,941,761.41

3,942

SD Judsdiction
Annual
824,974.90

8261

SD Jurisdiction
Annual

(1,044,681.07)

(1,o49)I

SD Judsdlctlon
Annual

(2,799,020.31)

(2,799)I

SD Judsdiction
Annual

SD Jurisdiction
Annual
(302,356.34)

(302)I

SD Judsdiction
Annual
227,486.93

227I



Northern States Power, a Minnesota corporation
2011 Test.Year - Year 2013
Monti EPU - 2013

CWlP (Not Allowed in SD)

Production

Total Company
BOY            EOY

Total Company after IA
BOY            EOY

SD Jurisdiction
BOY EOY

Property Tax Rate t.0940%
Demand Prod SD Jur % 8.7712%
Demand MN Co % (1) 83.8019%
South Dakota Post I/A 4.8364%

Docket EL12-XXX

’(1) Adjustment Included in Interchange Calculation

COSSAdj(000’s) I I L J I 1 J

Total Company after IA
BOY            EOY

360,307,258.75 360,307,258.75

Plant
Total Company

BOY            EOY
Production 429,951,18t.00 429,951,181.00

COSSAdj (000’s) I 429,961 429,961 ] L 360,307 360,30711
Reserve

Total Company               Total Company after IA
BOY            EOY               BOY            EOY

Production 3,480,906.00 3,480,906.00 2,917,065.37 2,917,065.37

SD Jurisdiction
BOY EOY

20,794,052.52 20,794,052.52

20,794 20,7941 20,7641

SD Jurisdiction
BOY EOY
168,349.68 168,349.68

COSS Adj (000’s) L 3,481 3,481 1 L 2,9t7 2,617j I 168 166 1
Accumulated Deferred

Total Company                  Total Company after IA
BOY            EOY               BOY            EOY

Production 88,530,636.00 88,530,636.00 74,190,355.05 74,190,355.05

74,190 74,19oj ICOSS Adj (000’s) [ 88,631 88,531 1 L

1681

SD Jurisdiction
BOY            EOY

4,281,673.77     4,281,673.77

4,282 4,2821 4,2821

Book Depreciation
Total Company

Annual
Production 23,940,505.82

COSS Adj (000’s) L 23,941

Total Company afterlA
Annual

20,062,598.74

2o,o63J I

Annual Deferred
Total Company               Total Company after IA

Annual                         Annual
Production 28,414,150,55 23,811,598,03

COSSAdj(000’S) L 28,414j [ 23,812j I
Tax Depreciation

Total Company               Total Company afterlA
Annual                         Annual

Produc~on 76,234,514.49 63,885,971.60

SD Jurisdiction
Annual

1,157,852.70

1,158 I

SD Jurisdiction
Annual

1,374,214.95

1,3741

SD Judsdlctlon
Annual

3,686,987.19

COSS Adj (000’s) [ 76,236 ] L 63,666 1 I 3,6671

TotalCompany afterlA
Annual

AFUDC (Not allowed in SD)
Total Company

Annual
Production

COSSAdi(000’s) L 1 [ I L
Avoided Tax

Total Company               Total Company after IA
Annual                         Annual

Production 5,911,905.25 4,954,288.93

SD Jurisdiction
Annual

SD Jurisdiction
Annual
285,921.92

COSS Adj (000’s) [ 8,9121 t 4,9641 L 2681
Property Tax

Total Company               Total Company afterlA
Annual                         Annual

Produc~on 4,703,665.92 3,941,761.41

SD Judsdlctlon
Annual
227,486.93

COSS Adj (000’s) [ 4,704 ] [ 3,9421 [ 227 i



Northern S~ates Power~ a Minnesota corporation
Monti EPU - 2013
Revenue Requirement Calculation Inputs

Docket ELI 2-xxx

IProject Ident~lication Information

Grandparent
or Parent

Work Order Description Ending Beglm~ng Additions Retkements Ending Beginning Spend Closing Ending

NSP-MN
2012 SD Rate Case,
2011 Actual Costs

As Reported by Capital Asset Accounting
Rate Case mpact- Plant & Plant      2010-2011    ~

250,018,477
595,143 1,064,218 262,775,712
602,573 1,068,959 (I1,827) 284,755,775 11.827
771.678 1.433,838 152 326,409.903 11,827 057)
845,226 1,561,954 (175) 355,028,552 11,675 175
807,191 1,486,090 (187,679,089) 201,00~,906 11,850 187,679,089
485,778 879,243 (229,734) 210,365,455 187,690,939 229,734
504.270 926,698 (4,329,684) 213,676,058 187,920,673 4,329,684
517.510 952,656 (10,670,917) 216,501,630 192,250,356 10,670,917
200,117 312,482 (26,635,772) 178,036,025 202,921,274 26,635,772
428.557 820,959 (7,502,435) 176,526,344 229,557,045 7,502,435
414,007 778,324 468,583 180,757,795 237,059,480 (468,583)
435,665 799,724 1,008,463 186,296,526 236,590,897 0,008,463)

6,607,715 12,088,145 (235,582,434) 235,582,4M
218.157,501

2011 December
2012 Ianuary

February
March
April
May

July

186,296.526 4,96~,281 3901939
191,189.531 5,162,570 4088,823
197.323,085 2.563,372 410,616
201,075.593 4.694,512 402,758
189,400,496 3.589,953 392’137
191,021,289 3.560.692 392,370
189,582’007 3,085,949 395,152
193,812.307 3,244,307 404,062
198,226.768 3,084,783 413,024
202.507.659 4,115,919 422,941
207.848.404 4,919,087 434,813
214.027.301 5,694,066 448,389

48,080,(191 4.916,023

2012 December
2013 January

July

221,019,892 6,472,552 411,038
228,801,16t 10,044,082 428,573
240,209,799 12,772,206 451,984
234’421,096 17,366,026 482,242
273.322,553 10,288,507 296,801

46,386,783 1,790,226 86,663
48,452,938 1,886,376 90,838
50,627,582 923,M3 48,756
2,137,387 506,925 4.382
2,658,265 330,963 5,176
3,005,707 439,602 2,954

60,119

11,827 25
11,675 Z:~5 25 50
1t,850 75 1,158 (518.673)

187,690.939 (517,440) 405,365 (162.314)
187,920,673 (274,390) 810.690
192,250,356 536.301 820,559
202,921,274 1,356,860 853,169
229,557,045 2,210,029 934,625
237,059,480 3,144.654 1,0~9’490
236,590,897 4,154,144 1,023,3~1 (145,971)
235,582,434 5,033.477 1,022’359

25,876,391 1.119,926
9,596,914 10,764,744 2’421,000 962,583 25,876,391 1,167’887 30,044,278 1,119,926 1.119,926

25 9,596,914 10,76~,744 2,421,000 1,122.371 30,0t4,278 4,167,887 M,212,165 1,119,926 1.119,926
75 9,596,914 10,764,744 2’421,000 1,286.320 34,212,165 4,167,887 38.580,052 1,119,926 (1,835) 1.118,091

(517,440) 9,596,914 10,76~,744 2,421,000 1.286.689 38,380,052 4,167,887 42.547,940 1,118.091 95,799 (518,673) 695,216
(274,390) 9,5%,914 10,764,744 2’421,000 1,372,398 42‘5~7,940 4,167,887 46,715,827 695,216 4,945 (162,314) 537,847
536,301 9,596,914 10,761,744 2,421,000 1,006,212 46,715,827 4,167,887 50,883,714 537,847 2,097 539,944

1,356,860 9,596,914 10,76t,744 2,421,000 1.033,156 50,883,714 4,167,887 55.051.601 539,9!4 8,369 548.313
2,210,029 9,596.914 10,76~,744 2,421,1)00 991.977 55,051,601 4,167,887 59,219,489 548,313 50.360 598,673
3,144,654 9,596.914 10,761,744 2’421,000 786.510 59,219,489 4,167,887 63,387,376 598,673 18.605,711 19,204.384
4,154,144 9,596,914 10,76t,744 2,421,000 777.592 63,387,376 4,167,887 67,555,263 19,204,384 70,825 19,275,209
5,033,477 9,596.914 10,76t,744 2,421,000 762‘277 67,555.263 4,167,887 71,723,150 19,275,209 (80.679) (145,97I) 19,048,559
6,055,836 9,596.914 10,76t,744 2.421,000 775.533 71,723,150 4,167,887 75,891,038 19,0t8,559 190,298 19,9__38,857

- 115,162,966 129.176,924 29,051,994 12,163.619 50,014~617 18.945,890! (826,959)
3,027,918 50,883,714 10,179,391

186,296,526
742,221 (1,204,385) 191,189,581 235,582,434 1,204,385
783,315 (221,204) 197.323,085 236,786,819 221,204
778.520 201.075,593 237,008,023
763.620 (17.535.987) 189.400,496 237,008,023 17,535,987
743,482 (3,104,779) 19t,021,289 254,544,010 3,1Ot,779
743,924 (6.136.268) 189.582,0(17 257,6t8,788 6,136,268
749,199 193,812,307 263,785,057
766.092 198,226,768 263,785,057
783,084 202,507,659 263,785,057
801.886 207,848,404 263,785,057
824,397 214,027,301 263,785,057
850,135 221,019,892 263,785,057

235,582,434
236,786,819 22~ 6,055.836 1,022,795
237’008,023 7,078,631 1,025,977
237,008,023 8,101.608 1,026,473
25~,514,010 9.131,080 1,065,968
257’(~t8,788 10.197,049 1,112,667
263,785,057 11.308.715 1,133,669
263,785,057 12,443,385 1,147,679
263,785,057 13,891,063 1,147,679
263,785,057 14.738,742 1.147.679
263,785,057 15.886.421 1.147,679
263,785,057 17,0M,100 1.147,679
263,785,057 18,181,779 1.147,679

8,104,608 1,086,823 866,560 2,440,269 765,283 75,760,415 (130,623) 75,629,791 19,238,857
9,131,080 1,086,823 866,560 2’440,269 922’547 75,629,791 (130,623) 75,499,168 19,238,857

10,197,0~9 1,086,8Z3 866,560 2,440,269 904,033 75,499,108 (130,623) 75,308,545 19,238,857
11,309,715 1,086,823 866.560 2.440,269 879.465 75.368.545 (130,623) 75,237,922 19,238,857
12,443,385 1,086,823 866.560 2,440,269 879.209 75,237,922 (130,623) 75,107,299 19,238,857
13,591,063 1,086,823 866,560 2,440,269 884,613 75,107,299 (130,623) 74,976,676 19,238,857
14,738,742 1,086,823 866,560 2,440,269 903,769 74,976,676 (130,623) 74,846,053 19,238,857
15,886,421 1,086,823 866,560 2,440,269 922’96t 74,846,053 (130,623) 74,715,430 19,238,857
17,034,100 1,086,823 866,560 2,440,269 944,317 74,715,430 (130,623) 74,584,807 19,238,857
18,181,779 1,086,823 866,560 2,440,269 970,101 74,584,807 (130,623) 74,454,184 19,238,857
19,329,458 1,086,823 866,560 2,440,269 999,731 74’454,184 (130,623) 74,323,561 19,238,857

9,329,875 (28,202’623) 28,2{)2,623 13~273,623 ; - 13,04 i~881 t0,398,716 29283230 10,746,558 i (L567,4T~
203,658,209 12,692,6t7 75,1{)7,299
198,717,762 ~4T59 75 i07 29~

(2’471,392) (0)
221,019,892

897,683 228,801,161 263,785,057
935.979 240,209,799 263,785,057
987,108 254,421,096 263,785,057

1,053,189 273,322,553 263,785,057
~18,197 (238,169,275) 46,386,783 263,785,057 238,169,275
189,266 48,452,938 501,954,332
197,730 50,627.582 501.954.332
106,480 (49,568,774) 2,137,387 501.954.332 49,508,774

9.570 2,658,265 551,523.106
11,303 3,005,707 55t,523,106

6.452 (3,450,715) 551,523.106 3.450,715
(60,119) 554.973.820 60.119

291,248,883
11{I.509,946
105,4(:4.859

249,083,745
236.423

263,785,057
263,785,057 213 19,329,458 1,147,679
263,785,057 20,477,137 1,147,679
263,785,057 21,624.815 1,147,679
263,785,057 22,772,494 1,147,679
501,954,332 23,920,173 1,717,462
501.954,332 25,637,635 2,289,984
501.954,332 27,927,619 2’289,984
551,523,106 30,217’603 2,410,297
551,523’4~6 32,627,900 2.601,276
551,523,106 6,496.392 2.671,700
554.973,820 9.168,091 2"680,199
555,033,939 11,848,290 2,088,889

(28,732,784)

Triangle Check
19,329,458 74,8Z5,861
20,477,137 7,139,960 7,596,193 4,336,561 1,052,038 74,323,561 2,367,846 76,691,407 19,Z~’8,857
21,624,815 7,139,960 7’596’493 4,336,564 1,096,791 76,691,407 2,367’846 79,059,253 19,Z’,8,857
22,772,494 7,139,960 7’596’493 4.336,56t 1,156.899 79,059,253 2,367,~16 81,427,098 19,238,857 5,212’000
23,920,173 7,139,960 7,596,193 4,336,56t 1,234,893 81,427.098 2’367,~16 83,794,944 24,450,857 1,175,000
25,637,635 7,139,960 7,596,193 4.336,5(:4 760,200 83.794.944 2’367,~16 86,162,790 25,625,857 2’058,000
27,927,619 7,139,960 7,596,193 4.336,564 222’037 86.1(,2,790 2,367,~16 88,530,636 27,083,857 1.000,000
30,217,603 7,139,960 7.596’493 4.336,56t 231,940 88,530.636 2,367,~16 90,898,482 28,683,857
32,627.990 7,139,960 7,596,I93 4.836,56~ 124,861 90,898.482 2,367,846 93,266.328 28,683,857
6,496.392 7,139,960 7,596,193 4.336,56t 11,248 93,266.328 2.367.846 95,634,174 28,083,857
9,108,091 7,139,960 7,596,193 4.336,86t 13,316 95,634.174 2,367,846 98.0~2’020 (48,927)

11,848,290 7,139,960 7,596,193 4,336,56t 7,611 98,002,020 2’367’846 100.369.866 (48,927)
14,537,179 7,139,960 7,596,193 4.336,56t 72 100.369,866 2,367,846 102.737.711 (48,927)

#######

19,238.857
19,238,857
19,238,857
19,238,857
19,238,857
19,238,857
19,238.857
19,238.857
19,238,857
19,238,857
19,938.857
19,238,857
19,238,857

1%238,857

19,238,857
1%238,857
1%238,857
24,450,857
25,625,857
27,683,857
28,683,857
28,683,857
28,683,857

(48,927)
(48,927)
(48,927)
(48,927)
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